
 

 

      FEES AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE – 2026 

 

These fees and charges must be paid by the due date, or the payment status reconciled with the 

Business Manager, otherwise the Student will not be given access to her room. 

(GST inclusive where applicable subject to Australian Tax Office requirements) 

$150  Application Fee  
 

RESIDENCY FEES 
 
$37,002  Residency Fee for a 40-week Student Residency Agreement 
 

                          $18,501               Residency Fee per Semester is to be paid by 6 February 2026 for 
                                                         Semester 1 and by 3 July 2026 for Semester 2. 
 

$2,500 Acceptance Fee — to accept a residency place, this Fee will be applied towards the 
Security Deposit and a once only Registration Fee (Note: If the Student Residency 
Agreement is terminated pursuant to Clause 30, there is no entitlement to a refund of 
the Registration Fee, which will be managed according to that clause.) 

 
 $1,000  Registration Fee is a once-only fee for new Students  
 
$1,500  Security Deposit is held by the College for the purpose of reimbursing the 

College (on the Student’s departure from College) for loss, damage or 
liability incurred by the College arising out of a student’s breach of the 
Residency Agreement, the cost of repairing the Student’s room and 
payment of unpaid fees, fines or outstanding charges.  The Security Deposit 
is refundable after check-out if the room is in good order and there are no 
outstanding fees payable.  

 

$1,200 Covers an induction program in Semester 1 of activities and presentations provided for 
new College Students (called Women’s Welcome Week). The Fee includes residency for 
up to five (5) nights, a College jersey, together with the cost of running a number of 
Induction programs and events. This will be billed at the beginning of Semester 1 for 
new students only. 

 
$    100          Key Deposit is held by the College for the purpose of reimbursing the College for loss or   

damage to the student’s Saflok key. If a Student’s Saflok key is lost, a $40 replacement 
fee is charged during semester or up to a $10 lock out fee if the key is misplaced. If the 
key is not returned at check-out, the $100 Key Deposit is forfeited. Billed at commencement. 

 
$    400        Compulsory Alumnae Association Fee - Billed at commencement.  
 
$    400         Covers an induction program for new students who join the College in Semester 2. 
                      This will be billed at the beginning of Semester 2 for new students only. 



 

 

$    600 Students’ Club Membership is collected on behalf of Students twice yearly and charged at           
$300 each Semester. 

 
Under the current Student Residency Agreement, check-out time at the end of the 2026 academic 
year will be 10am on Saturday 28 November 2026. 
 
For Students departing College for overseas exchange in Semester 2, check-out time will be 
10am on Saturday 11 July 2026. 
 
International and regional Students or Students with examinations later than the relevant check-out 
time may arrange to remain longer at College for an additional fee, following approval by the Vice 
Principal, by the published deadline at the time. 

 
$110 A Late Check-out Fee will be charged for Students who fail to either vacate their room 

and/or check-out by 10am, or at a check-out time agreed previously with the Front Office 
Co-ordinator. Payment of the $110 Late Check-out Fee is required either at check-out time 
or will be debited against the refund of the Student’s deposit monies if the Student is 
departing Women’s College for the final time. 

 
 
AFFILIATE FEES 

 
$4,318 Affiliate Fee and a $250 Students’ Club Fee for the semester will be invoiced as part of the fee 
statement prior to the start of each semester and is to be paid by 6 February 2026 for Semester 1, and by 
3 July 2026 for Semester 2. 
 

 
$1,500 Acceptance Fee – to accept an Affiliate place, this fee will be applied as follows: 
 

$1,000 Registration Fee, payable once in the semester prior to entry to College 
$   500 Security Deposit 

 

$1,200 Covers an induction program in Semester 1 of activities and presentations provided for new 
College Students (called Women’s Welcome Week). The Fee includes residency for up to five 
(5) nights, a College jersey, together with the cost of running a number of Induction programs 
and events. This will be billed at the beginning of Semester 1 for new students only. 

 
$    100          Key Deposit is held by the College for the purpose of reimbursing the College for loss or   

damage to the student’s Saflok or locker key. If a Student’s Saflok key or locker key are lost, a 
$40 replacement fee is charged during semester or up to a $10 lock out fee if the key is 
misplaced. If both keys are not returned at check-out, the $100 Key Deposit is forfeited. Billed at 
commencement. 

 

$    400         Compulsory Alumnae Association Fee – Billed at commencement.  

 

$    400 Covers an induction program for new students who join the College in Semester 2. This will be 
billed at the beginning of Semester 2 for new students only. 


